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Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Details

Lightweight and slightly flexible, the 40in Level Rake
follows minor ground contours without scarring.
Designed for spreading and grading fine turf areas,
the inner bars distribute top dressing material while
the rear channel of the frame levels, providing a
super-flat surface. This back and forth motion aids
in the removal of stones and surface undulations.
Ideal for ongoing general work.

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R09030

R2166
R2167

R2168
R301504
RP7442

R2160

R&R Products

Nut - Wing 1/4

Bracket - Handle

Bolt - Carriage 1/4-20 x
1

Bolt - 1/4-20 x 6 GR5
Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20
Handle with Grips -
Fiberglass 72"

Level Rake Head Only -
36in



