

Level Rake w/Handle - 36 in







Details

Lightweight and slightly flexible, the 40in Level Rake follows minor ground contours without scarring. Designed for spreading and grading fine turf areas, the inner bars distribute top dressing material while the rear channel of the frame levels, providing a super-flat surface. This back and forth motion aids in the removal of stones and surface undulations. Ideal for ongoing general work.

Specifications

Manufacturer R&R Products

Replacement Parts

R09030	Nut - Wing 1/4
R2166	Bracket - Handle
R2167	Bolt - Carriage 1/4-20 x
	1
R2168	Bolt - 1/4-20 x 6 GR5
R301504	Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20
RP7442	Handle with Grips -
	Fiberglass 72"

R2160 Level Rake Head Only -

36 in

Baber Turf Equipment Co. Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113 09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/